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Firm First Name Last Name

Member 

Type Street Address City State Zip Code Phone Email Address Business Type Approved

Caltrans - NR Consultant Services Unit Chuck Laughlin Sponsor 703 B Street Marysville CA 95901 530-741-5117 chuck_laughlin@dot.ca.gov 8/15/2008

Adanta Kimberly Patz Protégé 828 School Street, Suite B Napa CA 94559 925-451-9740 kimberlypatz@adanta-inc.com Environmental Services 2/19/2009

ADKO Engineering, Inc. Majdi Kanaan Protégé 400 Plaza Drive, Suite 125 Folsom CA 95630 916-294-0059 mkanaan@adkoengineering.com Bridge Consultant 9/17/2008

Advantage Civil Engineering, Inc. Mark Wilson Protégé 22182 Knolls Drive Grass Valley CA 95949 530-268-4648 winmark@juno.com Civil Engineering 7/9/2009

Alta Vista Solutions, Inc. Patrick Lowry Protégé 9399 Cederview Way Elk Grove CA 95758 916-683-7229 patl@altavistasolutions.com Engineering Consulting 2/19/2009

Area West Engineers, Inc Charlie Czapkay Protégé 7478 Sandalwood Drive, Suite 400 Citrus Heights CA 95621 916-725-5551 charlie@areawesteng.com Civil Engineering, Land Planning and Land Surveying 2/11/2010

Associated Engineering Consultants Ted Lidie Protégé 20179 Charlanne Drive Redding CA 96002 530-226-1616 tlidie@aecconsultants.com Engineering Consulting 10/9/2008

A Taylor Engineering Amanda Taylor Protégé 5714 Folsom Blvd, Suite 130 Sacramento CA 95819 530-519-5565 ataylorengineering@gmail.com Engineering Consulting - Electrical 10/9/2008

Athan Services Tara Athan Protégé 249 W Gobbi Street, Suite A Ukiah CA 95482 707-485-1198 tara_athan@alt2is.com GIS Customization, Analysis & Modeling 3/12/2009

BACE Geotechnical - A Division of Brunsing Sarah Lockwood Protégé 5468 Skylane Blvd, Suite 201 Santa Rosa CA 95403 707-838-0780 slockwood@brunsing.com Geotechnical Engineering, Consulting and Testing 8/13/2009

Bennett Engineering Services Leo Rubio Mentor 1082 Sunrise Avenue, Suite 100 Roseville CA 95661 916-783-4100 lrubio@ben-en.com Civil Engineering & Land Surveying 1/8/2009

Blackburn Consulting Rick Kaufman Protégé 2491 Boatman Avenue W. Sacramento CA 95691 916-375-8706 rickk@blackburnconsulting.com Engineering Consulting 8/15/2008

Blankinship & Associates, Inc Michael Blankinship Protégé 322 C Street Davis CA 95616 530-757-0941 mike@h2osci.com Agricultural & Environmental Science & Engineering 2/11/2010

Caltrop Corporation Beth Power Mentor 520 Capitol Mall, Suite 150 Sacramento CA 95829 916-329-1310 bpower@caltrop.com Construction Management 12/11/2008

CBC Surveys, Inc. Christopher Curtis Protégé 1300 Ethan Way, Suite 300 Sacramento CA 95825 916-921-9033 ccurtis@cbcsurveys.com Surveying & Mapping 5/14/2009

CSG Consultants, Inc. Nourdin Khayata Protégé 1700 S. Amphlett Blvd, Suite 300 San Mateo CA 94402 650-522-2524 nourdin@csgengr.com Engineering Consulting 10/9/2008

CSW/Struber-Stroeh Engineering Group Tracy Park Protégé 45 Leveroni Ct Novato CA 94949 415-883-9850 tracyp@cswst2.com Civil & Structural Eng, Land Surveying & Landscape Architecture 2/19/2009

Cynthia Easton Architects Connie Christiansen Protégé 4532 Freeport Blvd Sacramento CA 95822 916-453-1505 connie@eastonarchitects.com Architecture Design Planning 2/19/2009

CYS Structural Engineers, Inc. Arthur Ross Protégé 1760 Creekside Oaks Drive, Ste 280 Sacramento CA 95833 916-920-2020 artr@cyseng.com Structural Engineering 9/10/2009

CYS Structural Engineers, Inc. Nancy Klinkhammer Protégé 1760 Creekside Oaks Drive, Ste 280 Sacramento CA 95833 916-920-2020 NancyK@cyseng.com Structural Engineering 9/10/2009

Dream Consulting Juan Araujo Protégé 1250 Earlton Lane Lincoln CA 95648 916-543-3678 juanarau@gmail.com Electrical Engineering/Computer Hardware/IT 2/19/2009

Ecological Outreach Services Virginia Moran Protégé P.O. Box 2858 Grass Valley CA 95945 530-272-7132 chamise@juno.com Biological Consulting 11/13/2008

Foothill Associates Brian Mayerle Protégé 590 Menlo Drive, Suite 1 Rocklin CA 95765 530-893-6700 brian.mayerle@foothill.com Environmental Consulting, Planning, Landscape Architecture 5/14/2009

Geocon Consultants John Juhrend Mentor 3160 Gold Valley Dr, Suite 800 Rancho Corodova CA 95742 916-852-9118 juhrend@geoconinc.com Environmental (Hazardous WaSuite) & Geotechnical Engineering 2/19/2009

Geomatics Transportation Services Lee Hixson Protégé 1497 Gray Avenue Yuba City CA 95991 530-673-3787 rlhixson@comcast.net Land Surveying 9/10/2009

Gibson & Skordal, LLC Sam Garcia Protégé 2277 Fair Oaks Blvd, Suite 105 Sacramento CA 95825 916-569-1830 sgarcia@gibsonandskordal.com Wetland Consulting 3/12/2009

Holdrege & Kull Jeff Cox Protégé 792 Searls Avenue Nevada City CA 95959 530-478-1305 jcox@handk.net Geotechnical, Env Engineering, Construction Eng, Lab Testing 2/19/2009

Holdrege & Kull Tom Holdrege Protégé 792 Searls Avenue Nevada City CA 95959 530-478-1305 tholdrege@handk.net Geotechnical, Env Engineering, Construction Eng, Lab Testing 2/19/2009

ICF Jones & Stokes Christy Corzine Mentor 2895 Churn Creek Road, Suite B Redding CA 96002 530-938-0833 ccorzine@jsanet.com Environmental Compliance, Planning & Policy 8/15/2008

ICF Jones & Stokes Debbie Loh Mentor 630 K Street, Suite 400 Sacramento CA 95814 916-737-3000 dloh@jsanet.com Environmental Compliance, Planning & Policy 8/15/2008

JMB Architecture Joan Briggs Protégé 4767 Highway 96, PO Box 1170 Willow Creek CA 95573 530-629-0010 jmbarchitect@snowcrest.net Architecture Planning 3/12/2009

JRA Services Jeff Root Protégé 960 Miller Avenue Berkeley CA 94708 510-528-3975 jroot@jra-services.com Environmental Management & Consulting 7/9/2009

Jacobs Project Management Company Tyler Sheldon Mentor 180 Promenade Circle Sacramento CA 95834 935-287-3743 tyler.sheldon@jacobs.com Program and Construction Management 5/13/2010

Kleinfelder Zia Islam Mentor 3077 Fite Circle Sacramento CA 95827 916-366-1701 zislam@kleinfelder.com Engineering Consulting 4/9/2009

Mars Burnside Engineering, Inc Mars Burnside Protégé 10824 Olson Drive, Suite C336 Rancho Corodova CA 95670 916-838-2501 mburnside@mbengineering.net Electrical Consulting Engineers 1/8/2009

Morton & Pitalo, Inc. Eddie Kho Protégé 1788 Tribute Road, Suite 200 Sacramento CA 95815 916-927-2400 ekho@mpengr.com Land Surveying, Gen'l Engr, Traffic Engr, Landscape Architect 5/14/2009

MRPE M'lissa Rodgers Protégé 1041 Santa Barbara Court Sacramento CA 95816 916-307-1936 mlissa@mrpe.com Civil Engineering 9/17/2008

Natural Resources Management Corp. Bob Kelley Protégé 1434 3rd Street Eureka CA 95501 707-442-1735 bkelley@nrmcorp.com Environmental Services, Forestry Consulting 5/14/2009

Omni-Means, Ltd Russ Wenham Mentor 330 Hartnell Avenue, Suite B Redding CA 96002 530-242-1700 rwenham@omnimeans.com General Civil Engineering, Transportation Engineering, Planning, Traffic3/12/2009

Pacific Legacy Robert Jackson Mentor 3081 Alhambra Dr, Suite 208 Cameron Park CA 95682 530-677-9713 jacksonrob@pacificlegacy.com Cultural Resources Consulting 3/12/2009

Pacific Watershed Associates, Inc Eileen Hemphill-Haley Protégé P.O. Box 4433 Arcata CA 95518 707-839-5130 eileenh@pacificwatershed.com Geological & Environmental Consulting (erosion control) 11/13/2008

PB America's Dan Masdeo Mentor 3840 Rosin Ct, Suite 200 Sacramento CA 95834 925-586-2627 masdeo@pbworld.com Engineering Consulting 4/9/2009

Precision Land Surveying, Inc. Rick Marino Protégé 8850 Auburn Folsom Rd Granite Bay CA 95746 916-789-2006 rick_pls@surewest.net Land Surveying  3/12/2009

REY Engineers, Inc. Jim Brainard Mentor 905 Sutter Street, Suite 200 Folsom CA 95630 916-366-3040 jbrainard@reyengineers.com Land Surveying & Civil Engineering 8/15/2008

RFE Engineering Bob Eynck Protégé 8680 Greenback Lane, Suite 107 Orangevale CA 95662 916-989-3285 reynck@rfeengineering.com Civil Engineering 12/11/2008

RSC Engineering, Inc. Rick Chavez Protégé 2250 Douglas Blvd, Suite 150 Roseville CA 95661 916-788-2884 r.chavez@rsc-engr.com Civil Engineering 2/19/2009

formerly of RSC Engineering Dave Wilson Protégé

RTM Engineers and Consultants, Inc. Rick Malone Protégé 11230 Gold Express Drive, Suite 310-396 Gold River CA 95670 916-965-4598 rickmalone@comcast.net Electrical Consulting Engineers 9/17/2008

Salaber Associates, Inc. Robert Salaber Protégé 180 S. 1st Street, Suite 10 Dixon CA 95620 707-693-8800 rsalaber@saiservices.com Construction Management/Inspection 2/19/2009

Salaber Associates, Inc. Bob LoRusso Protégé 180 S. 1st Street, Suite 10 Dixon CA 95620 707-693-8800 rlorusso@saiservices.com Construction Management/Inspection 2/19/2009

SCO Planning & Engineering Bryan McAlister Protégé 140 Litton Drive, Suite 240 Grass Valley CA 95945 530-272-5841 bryan@scopeinc.net Civil Engineering, Planning & Land Surveying 7/9/2009

Stevens Consulting Craig Stevens Protégé 1241 Larkin Way Sacramento CA 95818 916-443-5414 craig@cdstevens.com Environmental Consulting (CEQA, NEPA, Permitting) 2/19/2009

Streamline Planning Consultants Sam Polly Protégé 1062 G Street, Suite I Arcata CA 95521 707-822-5785 spolly@streamlineplanning.net Env Impact Assessment, Resource Planning, Eco Restoration 2/19/2009

Surveyors Group, Inc. Timothy Blaire Protégé 9001 Foothills Blvd., Suite 150 Roseville CA 95747 916-789-0822 surveyorsgroup@surewest.net Civil Engineering & Land Surveying 1/8/2009

Technical Studies, Inc. Maqsood Ali Protégé 2696 Screech Owl Way Sacramento CA 95834 916-419-1900 mali@technical-studies.com Civil Engineering 4/9/2009

Tremaine & Associates, Inc. Kim Tremaine Protégé 859 Stillwater Road, Suite 1 W. Sacramento CA 95605 916-376-0656 ktremaine@tremaine.us Geophysics & Cultural Resources Management 8/15/2008

Vali Cooper & Associates Keith Flaherty Mentor 1760 Creekside Oaks Drive, Ste 140 Sacramento CA 95833 916-826-3943 keith@valicooper.com Construction Management 4/9/2009

Wood Rodgers, Inc. Mark Rayback Mentor 3301 C Street, Bldg 100-B Sacramento CA 95816 916-341-7760 mrayback@woodrodgers.com Engineering Consulting 8/15/2008

ZMAssociates, Inc. Thomas Miller Protégé P.O. Box 19369 Irvine CA 92623 949-608-9890 thomas@zmassociates.com Environmental Consulting 7/9/2009
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